
PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FINAL 1982 MEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WON LOST RECORD 

College DePaul U n i v e r s i t y Cnnr.h ^ Y ^^V^^ 

t Class by Fr So Jr Sr 
Conference NamP Independent 

Season Record^^ ~^ 
Won Lost 

Conference Record 
Won Lost 

FIRST and LAST NAME Cl Pos Ht Games 
FIELD GOALS 

Scored Atts Pct 

FREE THROWS 

Scored Atts Pct 

REBOUNDS 

No Avg 

POINTS 

Tolal Avg 

Je f f Al len J r G/6-4 15 22 273 14 500 0 3 19 1 3 

Brett Burkholder Jr C/6-l( 19 11 23 478 222 26 1 4 24 1 3 

Tyrone Corbin Fr F/6-6 28 43 103 417 56 78 718 172 6 1 142 5 1 

Terry Cummings v- Jr F/6-9 28 244 430 567 136 180 756 334 11 9 624 22 3 

Skip Dillard Sr G/6-3 28 156 344 453 62 80 775 71 2,5 374 13.4 

Walter Downing Fr C/6-9 28 54 119 454 24 42 571 92 3 3 132 4 7 

Teddy Grubbs Jr F/6-8 17 37 95 389 40 50 800 45 2 6 114 6.7 

Raymond McCoy So G/6-2 22 14 36 389 15 20 750 18 0 8 43 2 0 

Jerry McMillan So G/6-4 27 35 84 417 20 32 625 39 1 4 90 3.3 

Kenny Patterson Fr G/6-2 28 83 174 477 37 61 607 60 2.1 203 7.3 

Bernard Randolph Jr F/6-5 28 169 333 508 73 106 .689 142 5.1 411 14.7 

OTHERS (Number of Players -) 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

• f / 3 3 

Gannes 

28 

5 
POINTS 1 

Number 

2176 

1832 

acoring 
iitargin y 

Avg 

77 7 

65 4 

12 3 

FIELD GOALS | 

Scored 

852 

731 

Atts 

1763 

1661 

Pct 

483 

440 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

472 

370 

Atts 

672 

580 

Pct 

702 

638 

Player 
& Team 

REBOUNDS 

1108 

1010 
Rebound 
Margin— 

Avg 

39 6 

36 1 

3 5 

Dead 
Ball 

77 

56 
Total-
Rebs 

Total 

1185 

1066 

2251 

Shots 
Missed 

l l l l 

1140 

2251 

ft FOULS 

No 

555 

563 

Disq 

18 

18 

Points (40) 

Free Throws (15)_ 

Rebounds (20)_ 

1982 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List ALL performances equaling or bettering indicated mmimums ) 

Player 

FT 

FT 

FT 

Opponent 

Total Shots 
4 — Missed 

Date 

15 

(FG 

_(FG 

_(FG 

_(No Attempts 16_ 

_(No By Team 

Tfirry Cummings T.0111RV11 I P 16/R1 

FGA (100) 

FG (50) _ 

PF (40) 

. (FG -

_(FGA 

1982 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List only your team s BEST mark equaling or bettering indicated mimmums ) 

vs (Opponent) Date vs (Opponent) 

FTA (45) FT ) 

FT (35) FTA ) 

_FT ) 

Date 

Rebounds (60) 

FG Pct ( 650) _ - ( — o f ) 

Fewest FTA (3 ) . 

FewestFT (1 ) . _FTA -) 
FT Pct (30 made) 8 3 3 - C ^ 0*36-)Loyola (IL) 2 /12/a2 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE / Box 1906 / Mission, Kansas 66201 



wp^^ 198t-82 BASKETBALL RECORD 

Please list games in order played Before opponent s name Indicate tournament games with an asterisk (*) After opponent s name 
indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc After opponent score indicate losses with (-) Indicate home games by (H) away games by 
(A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below** List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Please remember only 
games against four-year, U S colleges are Included fn statistics or in won-lost records 

OPPONENT 

.. I l l i n o i s - C i r c l e 

2 Purdue 

3 Gonzaga 

4 Santa Clara 

5 Western Michigan 

_ UCLA 
b 

y Maine 

Q Louisville 

g Illinois State 

10 Northern Illinois 

Penn State 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 

11 

^2 S t M a r y ' s (CA) 

13 Dayton 

14 C r e i g h t o n 

15 Sou th C a r o l i n a 

16 Old Donu-nion 

^_ Alabama/Birmingham 

18 St Louis 

19 Syracuse 

20'St Joseph's (PA) OT 46 

Marquette 
21 

22 E v a n s v i l l e 

78 

73 

69 

80 

88 

75 

90 

75 

74 

55 

86 

96 

71 

76 

92 

70 

79 

99 

92 

[" 46 

67 

59 

53 

67 

56 

58 

46 

8 7 -

67 

68 

58 

46 

60 

72 

69 

67 

59 

60 

68 

80 

8 7 -

44 

66 

58 

A 

ia 

A 

& 

J) 
A 

Cu. 

A 

A 

A 

5 ,222 

17 ,494 

1 3 , 5 9 7 

1 2 , 2 9 3 

1 0 , 1 4 1 

17 ,494 

1 5 , 1 2 7 

9 . 0 0 0 

12 321 

1 0 , 1 2 1 

1 2 , 3 2 0 

7 / 0 5 4 

11 ,210 

1 0 , 2 5 3 

1 4 , 1 8 7 

6 , 8 1 3 

2 6 , 1 4 3 

1 2 , 2 8 3 

11 ,052 

( H ) 1 3 , 1 3 7 

OPPONENT 

23 L o y o l a ( I L ) 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 

24 Ohio 

A 

Jl 
A 4,722 25 Detroit 

A 5,000 26 Furman 

27 Notre Dame 

*Boston C o l l e q e 
28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

98 

83 

74 

75 

8 1 

75 

80 

61 

70 

74 

69 

8 2 -

& 

A 

A 

A 

1 

17,194 

13 ,180 

8 ,132 

5 ,287 

11 ,345 

12 ,719 

**NEUTRAL SITES (Arena. City, State) 

1 Reunion Arena ( D a l l a s , Texas ) 

2 '. 

3 ^ 

4 '-

ATTENDANCE TOTALS 

Home games 

Away games 

Neutral-site games 

GAMES ATTENDANCE 

14 189^806 

13 122 ,316 

1 12 ,719 

CAREER LEADERS 
^^,3^ ,.̂ SA^ 

List any player who completed his career in the 1982 season and has exceededanyofthefollowing mmimums 2 000 points 1 600 rebounds 
60 0 FG% 87 0 FT% 

NAME GAMES 
FG 

ATT 
FG 

MADE PCT 
FT FT 

ATT MADE PCT REB POINTS AVG 

A ^ / 4 ^ d ^ /l^^T^fad Snr! 
Signature of Reporting Official Title 


